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Individual Top Times

Dover Area Aquatic CLub [DAAC-MA] Coach: Ross Spangler
Number of Top Times: 50 Show Short Course Only
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Tesia Thomas
Aniella Janosky
Courtney Harnish
Natalie Fisher
Grace Beierschmitt
Nicole Smith

Abby Eldredge
Tristen Thomas
Katelyn Forbes
Christina Cashman
Gianna Krinock
Lacy Stover
Ann-Marie Long
Alexandria Aspey
Kalyn Lash
Catherine Lane
Dani Gingrich
Gabriella Fisher
Sophie Stambaugh
Rachel Thomas
Summer Dacheux
Amber Yeager
Sydney Jurkowski
Aubrey Coble
Emily Funke
Meghan French
Lydia Bray

Emily Webb
Abigail Anderson
Marisa Krinock
Eden Smith
Sophia Giuffrida
Hadley Swartz
Hayley Althoff
Lauren Hoffman
Bailey Shelton
Haley Miller

Audra Raffensberger
Emily Stevens

Lily McDaniel
McKenna Rohrbaugh
Cierra Cunningham
Adley Hoffman
Allyson Swords
Taelyn Thomas
Bethann Hollander
Cassady Potts
Jessica Turner
Emily Eckard

Hali Sell

Tesia Thomas
Aniella Janosky
Courtney Dacheux
Madeline Hetrick
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7/24/2011
7/25/2004
7/22/2007
7/27/2019
7/19/2009
7/16/2005
7/22/2001
7/30/2016
7/23/2000
7/21/2001
7/24/2010
7/18/1998

6/6/2009
7/23/2005
7/18/2009
7/18/1998

6/6/2009
7/21/2019
7/18/2009
7/20/2002
7/24/2004
7/13/2002
7/24/1999
7/23/2016
7/18/1998
7/19/2008
7/25/2021
7/24/2010
7/23/2011
7/19/2008
7/23/2016
7/14/2012
7/20/2002
7/21/2007
7/24/1999
7/24/2010
7/18/1998
6/22/2019
6/15/2002
7/23/2011
7/16/2005
7/23/2011
7/23/2016
6/30/2007
7/19/2014
7/24/2004
7/21/2007
7/21/2001
7/19/2008
6/22/2019

7/24/2016
7/19/2009
7/18/2009
7/20/2014

CASL All-Star Meet 2011

CASL All-Stars 2004

CASL All-Star Championships 2007
2019 Mid-Cap Championship Meet
CASL All-Star Championships 2009
CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2005
CASL AllStars 2001

2016 Mid-Cap Championship Meet
CASL Al Stars 2000

CASL B Divisional 2001

CASL AAA Divisional 2010
DIVISIONALS CASL 98

CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
CASL AAA Divisional 2005

CASL AAA Divisional 2009
DIVISIONALS CASL 98

CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
2019 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
CASL AAA Divisional 2009

CASL B Divisional 2002

CASL B Diivisional 2004

CASL Carlisle 2002

B DIVISIONAL CASL 99

CASL AAAA Divisional 2016
DIVISIONALS CASL 98

CASL AAA Divisional 2008

2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
CASL AAA Divisional 2010

CASL AAAA Divisional 2011

CASL AAA Divisional 2008

CASL AAAA Divisional 2016
CASLSpring Grove 2012

CASL B Divisional 2002

CASL AAA Divisional 2007

B DIVISIONAL CASL 99

CASL AAA Divisional 2010
DIVISIONALS CASL 98

CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
CASL Camp Hill 2002

CASL AAAA Divisional 2011

CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2005
CASL AAAA Divisional 2011

CASL AAAA Divisional 2016

CASL Cumberland Valley 2007
CASL AAAA Divisional 2014

CASL B Diivisional 2004

CASL AAA Divisional 2007

CASL B Divisional 2001

CASL AAA Divisional 2008

CASL Cumberland Valley 2019

2016 CASL All-Stars Championships
CASL All-Star Championships 2009
CASL AAA Divisional 2009

CASL All-Star Meet 2014
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Dover Area Aquatic Club

"Committed To Excellence'

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 50 Show Short Course Only

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
5 29.41 S F *1 Christina Janosky 15 7/21/2007 CASL AAA Divisional 2007
6 2942 S F  *1 Nicole Smith 13 7/25/2010 CASL All-Star Meet 2010
7 29.52 S F *1I Ann-Marie Long 13 7/26/2014 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2014
8 29.63 S F  *1 Haley Miller 14 7/17/2004 CASL Camp Hill 2004
9 29.69 S F *1 Summer Dacheux 18 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
10 29.78 S F  *1 Christina Cashman 14 7/21/2007 CASL AAA Divisional 2007
1 30.14 S F  *I Shea Beierschmitt 14 7/24/2011 CASL All-Star Meet 2011
12 30.19 S F  *1 Rachel Spaulding 13 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
13 30.39 S F  *1 Kennedy Coble 15 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
14 3041 S F  *I Jessica Conklin 16 7/20/2002 CASL B Divisional 2002
15 30.46 S F *1 Mia Becker 15 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
16 30.69 S F  *1 Grace Beierschmitt 13 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
17 30.72 S F *1 Morgan Staub 15 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
18 30.81 S F *I Hadley Swartz 15 7/24/2010 CASL AAA Divisional 2010
19 30.88 S F  *I Nicole Flowers 17 7/16/2005 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2005
20 3115 S F *I Megan Garner 14 6/26/2004 CASL Cumberland Valley 2004
21 31.24 S F *1I Rebecca Cashman 13 7/21/2002 CASL All Stars 2002
22 3125 S F *I Taylor Reed 15 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
23 3145 S F  *1I Samantha Sweeney 12 7/26/2008 CASL Mid Cap Championships 2009
24 31.46 S F Kenzington Myers 15 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
25 31.48 S F  *1 Danielle Spangler 16 7/21/2001 CASL B Divisional 2001
26 3151 S F *1 Valerie Clabaugh 14 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
27 31.55 S F *1 Amy Smyser 15 7/23/2005 CASL AAA Divisional 2005
28 31.79 S F  *1 Bree Link 13 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
29 3195 S F *I Lacy Stover 14 7/17/2004 CASL Camp Hill 2004
30 32.00 S F * Caitlin Howell 17 6/26/2004 CASL Cumberland Valley 2004
31 32.08 S F  *I Michelle Vu 15 7/23/2016 CASL AAAA Divisional 2016
32 32.14 S F *1 Emily Spaulding 14 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
33 32.30 S F *I Kiersten Shelton 13 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
34 3235 S F  *I Michelle Garcia 14 7/22/2006 CASL AAA Divisional 2006
35 32.39 S F *I Sarah Evans 14 7/16/2005 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2005
36 x32.56 S F *I Alexandria Aspey 15 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
37* 32.69 S F Willow Smith 12 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
37* 32.69 S F *1I Emma Sheridan 14 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
39 32.70 S F *1 Megan Melhorn 14 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
40 3272 S F  *I Amy Greenfield 16 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
41 32.84 S F *1 Cortney Barnett 15 7/20/2002 CASL B Divisional 2002
42 3285 S F *I Samantha Neidig 15 7/22/2006 CASL AAA Divisional 2006
43 32.86 S F  *1 Claudia Martini 14 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
44 3290 S F *I Trinity Thomas 16 6/24/2017 CASLACWS 2017
45 33.07 S F  *I Anna Hawkins 15 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
46 33.08 S F *I Jessica Lindsay 15 6/30/2012 CASL Indian Creek 2012
47 3311 S F  *I Sarah Lanphier 12 6/26/1999 CARLISLE CASL 99
48 33.18 S F *1 Kayla Swaltek 12 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
49 3329 S F  *I Emily Funkhouser 15 7/23/2000 CASL All Stars 2000
50 3342 S F *1 Chelsea Barnett 16 6/15/2002 CASL Camp Hill 2002
Girls Senior 100 Free
1 1:01.60 S F  *I Summer Dacheux 18 7/26/2014 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2014
2 1:03.07 S F *1 Christina Janosky 16 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
3 1:03.52 S F *I Courtney Dacheux 16 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
4 1:04.27 S F  *1 Aniella Janosky 16 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
5 1:04.89 S F  *1 Nicole Smith 12 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
6 1:05.37 S F *I Dessie Henning 17 6/26/2004 CASL Cumberland Valley 2004
7 1:06.32 S F  *I Haley Miller 15 7/16/2005 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2005
8 1:06.77 S F *I Morgan Staub 15 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
9 1:06.92 S F Kenzington Myers 13 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
10 1:06.99 S F *I Rachel Spaulding 13 7/26/2008 CASL Mid Cap Championships 2009
1 1:07.07 S F  *1I Megan Garner 15 7/23/2005 CASL AAA Divisional 2005
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Number of Top Times: 50 Show Short Course Only

Individual Top Times

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
12 1:08.40 S F  *1 Nora Craig 14 7/21/2019 2019 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
13 1:09.18 S F  *I Jessica Conklin 16 7/20/2002 CASL B Divisional 2002
14 1:09.45 S F *1I Ann-Marie Long 13 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
15 1:09.51 S F  *1 Grace Beierschmitt 1 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
16 1:09.94 S F *I Andrea Smith 13 7/16/2005 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2005
17 1:10.15 S F  *1 Lili Sweeney 13 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
18 1:10.30 S F *I Madeline Hetrick 12 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
19 1:10.38 S F  *1 Valerie Clabaugh 14 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
20" 1:10.69 S F *1 Hadley Swartz 14 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
20* 1:10.69 S F *1 Tesia Thomas 1 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014
22 1:11.00 S F  *1 Shea Beierschmitt 15 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
23 1:11.02 S F *1 Amy Greenfield 16 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
24 1:11.05 S F * Caitlin Howell 14 7/22/2001 CASL AllStars 2001
25 1:11.43 S F *1 Lacy Stover 14 7/17/2004 CASL Camp Hill 2004
26 1:11.55 S F *1 Sarah Evans 15 7/22/2006 CASL AAA Divisional 2006
27 1:11.72 S F *I Amy Smyser 14 6/26/2004 CASL Cumberland Valley 2004
28 1:11.79 S F *1I Rebecca Cashman 13 7/6/2002 CASL Gettysburg 2002
29 1:1252 S F  *I Tara Stief 14 7/20/2002 CASL B Divisional 2002
30 1:12.77 S F *I Bree Link 13 6/21/2008 CASL Mechanicsburg 2008
31 1:13.02 S F *I Taylor Mills 15 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
32 1:13.16 S F *1I Samantha Sweeney 12 6/21/2008 CASL Mechanicsburg 2008
33 1:13.30 S F  *I Stephanie Spangler 14 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
34 1:13.33 S F  *1 Sarah Lanphier 12 6/26/1999 CARLISLE CASL 99
35 1:13.37 S F *1 Emily Spaulding 14 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
36 1:13.38 S F  *1 Michelle Garcia 14 6/24/2006 CASL Mechanicsburg 2006
37 1:13.69 S F *1 Chelsea Barnett 16 6/15/2002 CASL Camp Hill 2002
38 1:13.74 S F *1 Samantha Neidig 15 7/22/2006 CASL AAA Divisional 2006
39 1:13.98 S F *1I Emma Sheridan 14 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
40 1:13.99 S F  *I Megan Melhorn 14 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
41 1:14.06 S F  *1 Mia Becker 13 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
42 1:14.50 S F *I Christina Cashman 13 6/24/2006 CASL Mechanicsburg 2006
43 1:15.78 S F *1 Kiersten Shelton 13 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
44 1:15.80 S F *1 Alyssa Hersey 13 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
45 1:15.87 S F *1 Kayla Swaltek 12 6/30/2012 CASL Indian Creek 2012
46 1:156.97 S F *I Danielle Spangler 14 6/26/1999 CARLISLE CASL 99
47 1:16.17 S F Eden Smith 13 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
48 1:17.31 S F *1 Hope Williams 15 6/24/2006 CASL Mechanicsburg 2006
49 1:17.36 S F Willow Smith 12 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
50 1:17.49 S F  *1 Abbie Greenfield 12 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
Girls Senior 25 Back
1 20.16 S F  *1 Courtney Harnish 8 7/22/2007 CASL All-Star Championships 2007
2 2168 S F  *I Christina Cashman 8 7/22/2001 CASL AllStars 2001
3 21.74 S F *1 Abby Eldredge 7 7/22/2000 CASL C Divisional 2000
4 2191 S F  *I Nicole Smith 8 7/16/2005 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2005
5 2224 S F  *1 Sydney Jurkowski 8 7/25/1999 ALL STARS CASL 99
6 22.34 S F *1 Christina Janosky 8 7/22/2000 CASL C Divisional 2000
7 22.88 S F *1 Tesia Thomas 7 7/25/2010 CASL All-Star Meet 2010
8 23.38 S F  *I Rachel Thomas 7 7/21/2002 CASL All Stars 2002
9 2422 S F  *1I Summer Dacheux 8 7/17/2004 CASL Camp Hill 2004
10 2424 S F  *1 Haley Miller 8 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
1 2481 S F *1 Kalyn Lash 8 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
12 2497 S F  *1 Marisa Krinock 8 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
13 2528 S F *I Alexandria Aspey 8 7/16/2005 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2005
14 2542 S F  *1 Aniella Janosky 6 7/13/2002 CASL Carlisle 2002
15 2558 S F Adley Hoffman 8 7/23/2016 CASL AAAA Divisional 2016
16 2561 S F *1 Lauren Hoffman 8 7/24/1999 B DIVISIONAL CASL 99
17 2597 S F *1 Emily Stevens 8 7/20/2002 CASL B Divisional 2002
18 26.16 S F *1 Cierra Cunningham 8 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011



Licensed To: DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

Dover Area Aquatic Club
"Committed To Excellence’

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 7/25/2021 Page 4

Number of Top Times: 50 Show Short Course Only

Individual Top Times

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
19 26.43 S F *I Hadley Swartz 7 6/15/2002 CASL Camp Hill 2002
20 26.44 S F *1 Emily Webb 8 7/24/2010 CASL AAA Divisional 2010
21 26.65 S F  *I Abbie Greenfield 8 7/22/2000 CASL C Divisional 2000
22 26.81 S F  *I Jessica Turner 7 7/20/2002 CASL B Divisional 2002
23 26.96 S F  *I Abigail Anderson 8 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
24 27.38 S F  *I Hayley Althoff 8 6/16/2007 CASL Indian Creek 2007
25 28.11 S F Olivia Spahr 6 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
26 28.21 S F Lily Grim 8 7/23/2016 CASL AAAA Divisional 2016
27 28.25 S F *1 Dani Gingrich 8 6/6/2009 CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
28 28.30 S F  *I Aubrey Coble 8 7/23/2016 CASL AAAA Divisional 2016
29 29.00 S F *1I Amber Yeager 8 6/15/2002 CASL Camp Hill 2002
30 29.20 S F  *I Bethann Hollander 8 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
31 29.22 S F *1 Olivia Smith 7 6/6/2009 CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
32 29.87 S F  *I Brooklyn Link 7 7/24/2010 CASL AAA Divisional 2010
33 30.60 S F *1 Gianna Krinock 7 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
34 31.30 S F Hali Sell 7 7/2/2019 2019 Gary Shank Invitational
35 3159 S F  *I Alexis Harlacher 8 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
36 3164 S F *I Anna Becker 7 6/24/2006 CASL Mechanicsburg 2006
37 31.84 S F *1 Kyra Conrad 7 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
38 3218 S F *1 Kennedy Coble 8 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
39 3232 S F  *1 Allyson Swords 8 6/30/2007 CASL Cumberland Valley 2007
40 32.33 S F *1 Alena Einsig 8 7/6/2002 CASL Gettysburg 2002
41 32.46 S F  *I Emily Eckard 7 7/21/2007 CASL AAA Divisional 2007
42 32.69 S F Gabriella Fisher 7 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
43 3272 S F *1 Meghan French 6 7/21/2007 CASL AAA Divisional 2007
44 32.78 S F Gabriella Marshall 8 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
45 32.80 S F  *I Amber Cook 8 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
46 32.81 S F  *1 Eliza Burrage 8 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014
47 3291 S F *I Kayce Stermer 8 6/26/2004 CASL Cumberland Valley 2004
48 33.02 S F *1 Cassady Potts 8 7/21/2007 CASL AAA Divisional 2007
49 33.18 S F  *I Haleigh Shipley 8 7/21/2007 CASL AAA Divisional 2007
50 34.15 S F *1 Chyanna Spangler 8 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
Girls Senior 50 Back
1 31.03 S F  *1I Summer Dacheux 18 7/26/2014 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2014
2 3162 S F  *1 Erin Taylor 16 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
3 31.80 S F  *1 Christina Janosky 18 7/31/2010 2010 Mid-Cap Championship Meet
4 33.06 S F  *1 Haley Miller 14 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
5 33.15 S F  *I Stephanie Spangler 15 7/24/1999 B DIVISIONAL CASL 99
6 33.77 S F  *1 Nicole Smith 14 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
7 33.95 S F *1 Christina Cashman 14 7/21/2007 CASL AAA Divisional 2007
8 3411 S F  *1 Shea Beierschmitt 15 7/28/2012 CASL Mid-Cap Championship Meet
9 34.65 S F *I Madelynn Kinard 14 7/30/2016 2016 Mid-Cap Championship Meet
10 35.02 S F  *1 Nora Craig 14 7/21/2019 2019 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
1 3511 S F  *I Madeline Hetrick 12 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
12 35.16 S F *I Amber Yeager 14 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
13 35.35 S F *1 Beth Redding 15 7/24/1999 B DIVISIONAL CASL 99
14 35.38 S F  *1 Kennedy Coble 15 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
15 35.87 S F  *1 Nicole Flowers 17 7/24/2005 CASL All-Stars 2005
16 36.24 S F *1 Amanda Goodling 13 7/26/2008 CASL Mid Cap Championships 2009
17 36.49 S F  *1 Lili Sweeney 13 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
18 36.51 S F *1 Eliza Burrage 13 7/21/2019 2019 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
19 36.66 S F *1 Lacy Stover 14 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
20 37.01 S F *I Ann-Marie Long 1 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
21 37.20 S F  *l Caitlin Howell 17 6/26/2004 CASL Cumberland Valley 2004
22 37.27 S F *I Rachel Thomas 12 7122/2007 CASL All-Star Championships 2007
23 37.33 S F  *1 Courtney Dacheux 16 6/6/2009 CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
24 37.69 S F *I Samantha Sweeney 12 7/20/2008 CASL All-Star Championships 2008
25 3798 S F  *I Tara Stief 14 7/6/2002 CASL Gettysburg 2002
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Number of Top Times: 50 Show Short Course Only

Individual Top Times

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
26 38.03 S F  *I Taylor Reed 16 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
27 38.08 S F Willow Smith 14 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
28 3841 S F  *I Kiersten Shelton 13 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
29 38.42 S F *1I Morgan Staub 17 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
30 38.72 S F *I Samantha Neidig 14 7/16/2005 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2005
31 39.07 S F  *I Mitzi Hardeman 12 6/26/1999 CARLISLE CASL 99
32 39.19 S F *I Hadley Swartz 14 6/6/2009 CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
33 39.20 S F *I Lindsay Miller 14 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
34 39.35 S F *I Anna Hawkins 15 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
35 39.38 S F *1I Emma Sheridan 14 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
36 39.46 S F  *I Jamie Mixon 13 7/23/2005 CASL AAA Divisional 2005
37 39.48 S F  *I Mary Evans 15 6/15/2002 CASL Camp Hill 2002
38 39.56 S F *I Margaret Hunter 13 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
39 39.57 S F *1 Katelyn Forbes 12 6/26/2004 CASL Cumberland Valley 2004
40 39.60 S F  *I Sara Schrum 13 6/26/1999 CARLISLE CASL 99
41 39.63 S F Alexa Ducharme 13 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
42 39.73 S F *I Rebecca Woods 14 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
43 39.82 S F *I Megan Garner 12 7/13/2002 CASL Carlisle 2002
44 39.99 S F  *I Michelle Vu 13 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014
45 40.30 S F Miriam Lamparter 11 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
46 40.35 S F  *I Allyson Swords 13 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
47 40.40 S F *1 Marie Smith 15 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
48 40.45 S F  *I Danielle Peters 13 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
49 41.18 S F  *1 Bree Link 12 7/21/2007 CASL AAA Divisional 2007
50 4132 S F *1 Jessica Hoffman 15 7/13/2002 CASL Carlisle 2002
Girls Senior 25 Breast
1 23.89 S F *1 Tristen Thomas 8 7/30/2016 2016 Mid-Cap Championship Meet
2 2529 S F  *1 Abbie Greenfield 8 7/22/2000 CASL C Divisional 2000
3 2588 S F *I Ann-Marie Long 8 7/19/2009 CASL All-Star Championships 2009
4 26.71 S F *I Paige Neidig 8 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
5 26.74 S F *I Sarah Evans 8 7/24/1999 B DIVISIONAL CASL 99
6 27.07 S F  *1 Courtney Harnish 8 6/30/2007 CASL Cumberland Valley 2007
7 27.53 S F *1 Emily Stevens 8 7/13/2002 CASL Carlisle 2002
8 27.74 S F *I Lacy Stover 8 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
9 27.90 S F Natalie Fisher 8 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
10 28.30 S F *I Catherine Lane 8 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
1 28.60 S F *1 Katelyn Forbes 8 7/22/2000 CASL C Divisional 2000
12 28.80 S F Emma Pequignot 8 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
13 29.09 S F *1 Elisabeth Clarke 8 7/24/1999 B DIVISIONAL CASL 99
14 29.37 S F *1 Marisa Krinock 8 6/21/2008 CASL Mechanicsburg 2008
15 2992 S F  *I Jessica Turner 7 7/13/2002 CASL Carlisle 2002
16 2997 S F *I Alexandria Aspey 8 7/23/2005 CASL AAA Divisional 2005
17 30.04 S F  *1 Sophie Stambaugh 8 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
18 30.63 S F *I Lyla Clabaugh 8 7/21/2019 2019 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
19 30.78 S F  *1 Nora Craig 7 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
20 3140 S F *1 Emily Eckard 8 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
21 3242 S F Fiona Myers 8 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
22 32.70 S F *1 Cady Harman 8 7/24/1999 B DIVISIONAL CASL 99
23 3290 S F  *I Sydney Jurkowski 8 6/26/1999 CARLISLE CASL 99
24 33.03 S F *I Kayce Stermer 8 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
25 x33.30 S F *I Hadley Swartz 7 7/13/2002 CASL Carlisle 2002
26 33.43 S F  *1I Summer Dacheux 8 7/17/2004 CASL Camp Hill 2004
27 3354 S F  *I Dani Gingrich 8 6/6/2009 CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
28 34.08 S F  *I Christina Janosky 7 6/26/1999 CARLISLE CASL 99
29 3455 S F Audra Raffensberger 8 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
30 34.63 S F *I Anna Becker 6 7/16/2005 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2005
31 3464 S F *1 Alena Einsig 8 7/6/2002 CASL Gettysburg 2002
32 34.67 S F  *I Amber Cook 8 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
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Number of Top Times: 50 Show Short Course Only

Individual Top Times

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
33 35.08 S F Jorja Lamison 8 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
34 40.37 S F Gabriella Fisher 7 7/2/2019 2019 Gary Shank Invitational
35 40.55 S F *I Abby Eldredge 6 6/26/1999 CARLISLE CASL 99
36 40.99 S F Olivia Spahr 6 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
37 41.01 S F  *I McKenna Rohrbaugh 7 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
38 4210 S F  *I Lindsay Miller 7 7/13/2002 CASL Carlisle 2002
39 4249 S F *I Courtney Dacheux 8 7/21/2001 CASL B Divisional 2001
40 x43.67 S F Kinsley Wise 8 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
41 4717 S F *1 Kiristin Cook 6 7/24/1999 B DIVISIONAL CASL 99
42 x48.87 S F *1 Cassady Potts 8 6/16/2007 CASL Indian Creek 2007
43 50.39 S F *I Chyanna Spangler 8 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
44 5298 S F Isabella Andrews 8 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
Girls Senior 50 Breast
1 35.55 S F *1 Tesia Thomas 13 7/24/2016 2016 CASL All-Stars Championships
2 36.55 S F  *1 Danielle Spangler 15 7/22/2000 CASL C Divisional 2000
3 36.83 S F  *1 Dessie Henning 17 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
4 3719 S F Emma Pequignot 17 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
5 37.37 S F  *I Bree Link 16 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
6 3752 S F *1 Sarah Evans 15 7/23/2006 CASL All-Star Championships 2006
7 38.53 S F Kenzington Myers 13 7/21/2019 2019 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
8 38.73 S F *I Alexandria Aspey 17 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014
9 39.28 S F *1 Sarah Lanphier 12 7/24/1999 B DIVISIONAL CASL 99
10 39.51 S F  *1 Courtney Dacheux 18 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
1 39.84 S F  *1 Stephanie Spangler 14 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
12 39.96 S F  *1 Aniella Janosky 12 6/21/2008 CASL Mechanicsburg 2008
13* 39.99 S F *1 Valerie Clabaugh 14 7/21/2019 2019 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
13* 39.99 S F *I Amanda Goodling 13 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
15 40.32 S F *I Kyra Shoemaker 18 7/24/2016 2016 CASL All-Stars Championships
16 40.47 S F *I Cortney Barnett 17 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
17 40.50 S F  *I Taylor Reed 15 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
18 41.09 S F  *I Mia Becker 15 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
19 41.28 S F *1I Amy Smyser 14 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
20 4161 S F *1 Christina Janosky 15 6/16/2007 CASL Indian Creek 2007
21 4187 S F  *1 Sarah Foery 16 6/6/2009 CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
22 42.07 S F *1 Kayla Bupp 17 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
23 4210 S F *I Ann-Marie Long 13 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
24 4220 S F *1 Ashley Willow 15 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
25 43.05 S F *1 Jasmine Elmore 13 7/6/2002 CASL Gettysburg 2002
26 43.10 S F *1 Andrea Smith 12 7/17/2004 CASL Camp Hill 2004
27 43.11 S F *1 Tristen Thomas 10 7/28/2018 2018 Mid-Cap Championship Meet
28 43.46 S F *1 Paige Neidig 12 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
29 43.78 S F *I Lindsay Taylor 15 6/26/1999 CARLISLE CASL 99
30 4391 S F  *I Abbie Greenfield 13 7/23/2005 CASL AAA Divisional 2005
31 44.06 S F  *I Hope Williams 15 7/22/2006 CASL AAA Divisional 2006
32 4412 S F *1I Samantha Neidig 13 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
33 4423 S F *I Lacy Stover 14 6/26/2004 CASL Cumberland Valley 2004
34 4427 S F *1I Amber Yeager 14 6/14/2008 CASL Hampden 2008
35 4428 S F *1 Ann Funkhouser 13 7/21/2001 CASL B Divisional 2001
36 4435 S F  *I Trinity Thomas 16 6/24/2017 CASLACWS 2017
37 4460 S F *1 Breeann Garver 15 7/23/2016 CASL AAAA Divisional 2016
38 4477 S F  *I Emily Funkhouser 16 7/21/2001 CASL B Divisional 2001
39 4490 S F *1 Karly Goodling 14 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
40 45.03 S F *I Morgan Staub 14 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
41 45.06 S F Miriam Lamparter 13 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
42 4538 S F *I Rebecca Cashman 13 7/6/2002 CASL Gettysburg 2002
43 4567 S F  *I Jamie Mixon 13 7/23/2005 CASL AAA Divisional 2005
44 4572 S F *1 Catherine Lane 12 7/6/2002 CASL Gettysburg 2002
45 4579 S F *I Kayla Swaltek 12 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
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46 4584 S F *I Kelsey Bupp 15 7/17/2004 CASL Camp Hill 2004
47 4585 S F *1 Julianne Mayo 13 7/16/2005 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2005
48 4587 S F *I Rebecca Woods 14 7/17/2004 CASL Camp Hill 2004
49 4589 S F *I JessicaArnold 15 7/13/2002 CASL Carlisle 2002
50 4595 S F *I MaryAlice Craig 12 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
Girls Senior 25 Fly
1 18.04 S F Natalie Fisher 8 7127/2019 2019 Mid-Cap Championship Meet
2 18.82 S F  *1 Courtney Harnish 8 7/22/2007 CASL All-Star Championships 2007
3 18.83 S F  *I Grace Beierschmitt 8 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
4 19.08 S F  *I Aniella Janosky 8 7/17/2004 CASL Camp Hill 2004
5 19.19 S F *I Tesia Thomas 8 7/24/2011 CASL All-Star Meet 2011
6 22.34 S F *1 Gianna Krinock 8 7/31/2010 2010 Mid-Cap Championship Meet
7 22.58 S F *1 Abby Eldredge 8 7/21/2001 CASL B Divisional 2001
8 2275 S F  *I Nicole Smith 8 7/24/2005 CASL All-Stars 2005
9 22.85 S F  *1 Christina Cashman 8 7/22/2001 CASL AllStars 2001
10 23.15 S F  *I Emily Funke 8 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
1 23.31 S F *1 Paige Neidig 8 6/26/2004 CASL Cumberland Valley 2004
12 2341 S F *I Sarah Evans 8 7/24/1999 B DIVISIONAL CASL 99
13 23.95 S F  *I Amber Yeager 8 7/13/2002 CASL Carlisle 2002
14 2431 S F Eden Smith 8 7/24/2016 2016 CASL All-Stars Championships
15 2497 S F  *1 Nora Craig 7 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
16 2514 S F *1 Sophia Giuffrida 8 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
17 2526 S F  *1 Christina Janosky 8 7/22/2000 CASL C Divisional 2000
18 2534 S F Gabriella Fisher 7 7/21/2019 2019 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
19 2575 S F *1 Jessica Turner 7 7/13/2002 CASL Carlisle 2002
20 26.08 S F  *I Ann-Marie Long 8 6/6/2009 CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
21 26.97 S F  *l Lily McDaniel 8 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
22 28.03 S F  *1 Alexandria Aspey 8 7/23/2005 CASL AAA Divisional 2005
23 28.26 S F *I Meghan French 7 6/14/2008 CASL Hampden 2008
24 2848 S F Kinsley Wise 8 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
25 29.85 S F  *I Lauren Hoffman 8 6/26/1999 CARLISLE CASL 99
26 29.87 S F  *I Sydney Jurkowski 8 6/26/1999 CARLISLE CASL 99
27 2991 S F *1 Emily Stevens 8 7/13/2002 CASL Carlisle 2002
28 3193 S F Hali Sell 7 7/2/2019 2019 Gary Shank Invitational
29 33.74 S F *1 Kalyn Lash 8 6/6/2009 CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
30 3416 S F  *I Emily Webb 7 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
31 3420 S F *I Kelsea Strayer 8 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
32 34.33 S F * Virginia Spangler 8 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
33 3457 S F Adley Hoffman 6 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014
34 35.06 S F  *I Rachel Thomas 7 6/15/2002 CASL Camp Hill 2002
35 3541 S F Audra Raffensberger 8 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
36 36.75 S F *I McKenna Rohrbaugh 8 7/16/2005 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2005
37 37.59 S F  *I Taelyn Thomas 8 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
38 3762 S F *I Emily Eckard 7 6/30/2007 CASL Cumberland Valley 2007
39 x39.03 S F  *1 Olivia Smith 7 6/6/2009 CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
40 4042 S F *1 Anna Becker 7 7/22/2006 CASL AAA Divisional 2006
41 41.01 S F *I Hadley Swartz 6 7/21/2001 CASL B Divisional 2001
42 4159 S F *1 Chyanna Spangler 8 6/30/2012 CASL Indian Creek 2012
43 4596 S F Brynlee Zimmerman 6 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
44 48.59 S F Ashton Sell 7 7/2/2019 2019 Gary Shank Invitational
45 1:15.62 S F *1 Allison Poland 4 6/21/2008 CASL Mechanicsburg 2008
Girls Senior 50 Fly
1 29.74 S F *1 Aniella Janosky 16 7/28/2012 CASL Mid-Cap Championship Meet
2 31.31 S F  *1 Haley Miller 15 7/24/2005 CASL All-Stars 2005
3 3157 S F *I Christina Cashman 14 7/22/2007 CASL All-Star Championships 2007
4 31.75 S F Emma Pequignot 17 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
5 32.06 S F *1 Summer Dacheux 15 7/24/2011 CASL All-Star Meet 2011
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6 3255 S F *I Sarah Evans 17 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
7 3273 S F  *1 Madelynn Kinard 14 7/30/2016 2016 Mid-Cap Championship Meet
8 32.89 S F *1 Grace Beierschmitt 13 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
9 33.09 S F *1I Kennedy Coble 15 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
10 33.39 S F  *I Nicole Flowers 17 7/24/2005 CASL All-Stars 2005
11 3341 S F  *I Shea Beierschmitt 14 7/24/2011 CASL All-Star Meet 2011
12 33.50 S F *I Valerie Clabaugh 14 7/21/2019 2019 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
13 33.85 S F *I Alexandria Aspey 17 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014
14 3417 S F *1 Megan Garner 14 7/17/2004 CASL Camp Hill 2004
15 3439 S F  *I Chelsea Barnett 14 7/22/2000 CASL C Divisional 2000
16 34.70 S F *1 Andrea Smith 13 7/24/2005 CASL All-Stars 2005
17 3480 S F *l Lindsay Taylor 16 7/23/2000 CASL All Stars 2000
18 3497 S F  *1 Rachel Spaulding 13 7/20/2008 CASL All-Star Championships 2008
19 35.01 S F * Jessica Conklin 16 7/20/2002 CASL B Divisional 2002
20 3514 S F *I Taylor Mills 15 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
21 3522 S F  *I Sophia Barnes 14 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014
22 3523 S F  *I Hope Williams 14 7/23/2005 CASL AAA Divisional 2005
23 3542 S F  *I Nicole Smith 12 6/6/2009 CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
24 35.55 S F * Caitlin Howell 17 6/26/2004 CASL Cumberland Valley 2004
25 36.03 S F Eden Smith 13 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
26 36.11 S F *1I Emily Zimmerman 14 7/20/2008 CASL All-Star Championships 2008
27 36.14 S F *1 Taylor Reed 15 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
28 36.44 S F  *1 Christina Janosky 15 6/30/2007 CASL Cumberland Valley 2007
29 36.78 S F *1 Kalyn Lash 11 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
30 36.83 S F *1 Madeline Hetrick 12 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
31 3715 S F *1 Paige Neidig 13 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
32 3761 S F *I Rebecca Woods 14 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
33 37.65 S F  *1 Cortney Barnett 17 7/17/2004 CASL Camp Hill 2004
34 37.67 S F *1 Rebecca Cashman 13 7/13/2002 CASL Carlisle 2002
35 3792 S F *1 Kyra Shoemaker 16 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014
36 37.99 S F Willow Smith 12 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
37 38.15 S F  *1 Danielle Spangler 14 7/25/1999 ALL STARS CASL 99
38 38.25 S F  *1 Michelle Vu 15 7/23/2016 CASL AAAA Divisional 2016
39 38.26 S F *1 Karly Goodling 14 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
40 38.57 S F *1 Mary Evans 15 7/6/2002 CASL Gettysburg 2002
41 39.63 S F  *I Beth Redding 15 7/24/1999 B DIVISIONAL CASL 99
42 39.69 S F *1I Amy Greenfield 14 6/15/2002 CASL Camp Hill 2002
43 39.70 S F *1 Sarah Foery 16 6/6/2009 CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
44 40.03 S F * Lindsay Miller 14 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
45 40.19 S F  *I Marie Smith 15 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
46 40.27 S F *1 Emily Spaulding 14 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
47 40.29 S F *I Claudia Martini 13 6/24/2017 CASL ACWS 2017
48 40.37 S F Margaret Eyster 14 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
49 40.53 S F *1 Jasmine Elmore 13 7/6/2002 CASL Gettysburg 2002
50 40.56 S F *I Amy Smyser 12 7/13/2002 CASL Carlisle 2002
Girls Senior 100 IM
1 1:10.74 S F  *1I Summer Dacheux 18 7/26/2014 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2014
2 1:11.54 S F *I Aniella Janosky 12 7/20/2008 CASL All-Star Championships 2008
3 1:12.70 S F  *1 Dessie Henning 17 7/25/2004 CASL All-Stars 2004
4> 1:13.47 S F  *I Christina Janosky 16 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
4 1:13.47 S F  *1 Danielle Spangler 15 7/23/2000 CASL All Stars 2000
6 1:13.80 S F  *1 Courtney Dacheux 17 7/31/2010 2010 Mid-Cap Championship Meet
7 1:13.99 S F  *I Haley Miller 14 6/26/2004 CASL Cumberland Valley 2004
8 1:1413 S F Emma Pequignot 17 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
9 1:14.82 S F *I Alexandria Aspey 17 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014
10 1:15.05 S F *I Bree Link 16 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
11 1:15.69 S F *1 Sarah Evans 17 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
12 1:15.81 S F Kenzington Myers 13 7/21/2019 2019 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
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13 1:16.60 S F *1 Andrea Smith 13 7/23/2005 CASL AAA Divisional 2005
14 1:18.13 S F  *1 Sarah Lanphier 12 7/24/1999 B DIVISIONAL CASL 99
15 1:18.59 S F  *1 Nicole Smith 1 7/26/2008 CASL Mid Cap Championships 2009
16 1:18.96 S F  *1 Grace Beierschmitt 13 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
17 1:19.67 S F *I Ann-Marie Long 13 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
18 1:19.86 S F  *1 Megan Garner 15 7/23/2005 CASL AAA Divisional 2005
19 1:20.41 S F *I Amanda Goodling 16 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
20 1:20.70 S F *1 Lacy Stover 14 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
21 1:20.77 S F *1I Amy Smyser 14 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
22 1:20.81 S F *1 Lindsay Taylor 15 7/24/1999 B DIVISIONAL CASL 99
23 1:21.07 S F *1 Cortney Barnett 17 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
24 1:21.13 S F *1 Taylor Mills 15 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
25 1:21.14 S F  *1I Amber Yeager 14 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
26 1:22.02 S F *1 Rachel Spaulding 13 6/14/2008 CASL Hampden 2008
27 1:22.26 S F  *1 Nicole Flowers 14 7/20/2002 CASL B Divisional 2002
28 1:23.47 S F *I Madelynn Kinard 15 6/24/2017 CASL ACWS 2017
29 1:23.90 S F *1 Karly Goodling 14 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
30 1:24.03 S F *I Morgan Staub 15 6/30/2012 CASL Indian Creek 2012
31 1:24.07 S F  *I Hope Williams 15 7/22/2006 CASL AAA Divisional 2006
32 1:2419 S F *1 Kyra Shoemaker 18 7/23/2016 CASL AAAA Divisional 2016
33 1:24.76 S F Alexa Ducharme 13 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
34 1:24.92 S F *1 Kalyn Lash 11 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
35 1:25.15 S F  *1 Chelsea Barnett 14 7/22/2000 CASL C Divisional 2000
36 1:25.49 S F *1 Paige Neidig 13 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
37 1:25.64 S F Eden Smith 13 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
38 1:25.99 S F  *1 Abbie Greenfield 13 7/23/2005 CASL AAA Divisional 2005
39 1:26.16 S F * Caitlin Howell 15 7/6/2002 CASL Gettysburg 2002
40 1:26.25 S F *1 Sophia Barnes 14 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014
41 1:26.66 S F *I Rebecca Woods 14 6/26/2004 CASL Cumberland Valley 2004
42 1:27.01 S F  *1I Samantha Sweeney 12 6/14/2008 CASL Hampden 2008
43 1:27.10 S F *I Katelyn Forbes 13 7/16/2005 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2005
44 1:27.22 S F *I Mary Evans 15 7/20/2002 CASL B Divisional 2002
45 1:27.34 S F *1 Sarah Foery 15 6/14/2008 CASL Hampden 2008
46 1:27.36 S F *1I Amy Greenfield 14 7/20/2002 CASL B Divisional 2002
47 1:27.87 S F *1 Kayla Bupp 17 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
48 1:28.00 S F  *1 Shea Beierschmitt 12 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
49 1:28.18 S F *1 Rachel Thomas 12 7/21/2007 CASL AAA Divisional 2007
50 1:28.61 S F *1 Jasmine Elmore 13 6/15/2002 CASL Camp Hill 2002



